Nominated Entries
FEI Jumping North American Youth Championship 2024 - Pre-Juniors
Williamsburg, Ml (USA) 30 July - 4 August 2024

NF

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

HON
HON
HON
HON

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

USA
USA

Athlete first name Athlete last name

Mathilde
Ashlynn
Ashlynn
Giuliana
Isabella
Isabella
Livia
Livia
Ella

Ella
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Victoria
Taylor
Taylor

Emilio
Emilio
Lenir Alejandro
Lenir Alejandro

Raul Fidel
Raul Fidel
Priscila
Priscila
Priscila
Paulina
Paulina
Atena

Meigs
Capri

CANDELE
CROWLEY
CROWLEY
DIM
ERLICK
ERLICK
MARTIN
MARTIN
PALLADINO
PALLADINO
POPESCU
POPESCU
POPESCU
STEPHENSON
WOOD
WOOD

MEDINA GUILLEN
MEDINA GUILLEN
PEREZ FACUSSE
PEREZ FACUSSE

LOPEZ MENDOZA
LOPEZ MENDOZA
PASQUEL
PASQUEL
PASQUEL
REGUERO CORTINA
REGUERO CORTINA
SANTOS

DORSHEIMER
TRUESDALE

Athlete FEI ID

10246593
10249423
10249423
10340436
10294639
10294639
10246116
10246116
10312664
10312664
10278187
10278187
10278187
10317649
10223684
10223684

10207548
10207548
10244950
10244950

10258172
10258172
10298620
10298620
10298620
10257493
10257493
10175808

10342563
10272083

Zone

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

HON
HON
HON
HON

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

Horse complete name

CORNER POCKET Z
HAZARD VAN T&L Z
KATCHA HD
ESPOIR DE L'ERMITAGE
KRAZY EXPRESS T
TOUCARE KDW Z
COOL GIRL PS
CORADI

DAVIDSON

LEON VON BRIESEN
CLAUDIO FlIZzZ
KATOROSE HV
TOURELLE COVER Z
HVL PLAYBOY
JOYRIDE

SUNJOY Z

FRIEDAKILLY R Z
VAJRA DU BLAY
IKE

NASHUA

BAMACO DE LA NUTRIA
SHAKIRA

DAY DREAM DES LONES
KENYA RM

NUMBER ONE

MISS BALOU

MISS CHELLO
FONTAINEBLEAU BS

Zone 1 FURBO ARKANSAS
Zone 1 BELLE FAYVINIA Z

Horse FEI ID

105LQ78
107KI199
105LP61
107HWO06
108TX79
107GV80
107NT64
106MC74
104EV22
108UA04
106EF62
107TU16
106UE22
106SWO01
105HES4
108SV80

108FW84

105wWD29
106HJ58

107GB35

107MB66
104DX42
106VL75
108AN34
1060wW43
108AT31
105XL72
105KK62

106VX68
106NT16

00
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Nominated Entries
FEI Jumping North American Youth Championship 2024 - Pre-Juniors

Williamsburg, Ml (USA) 30 July - 4 August 2024

NF

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Athlete first name Athlete last name

Capri
Capri
Capri
Amelia
Rylynn
Tarin
Tarin
Tarin
Rylie
Madison
Sophia
Sophia
Sophia
Hailey
Hailey
Faith

Jj

Jj

Jj
Mckenzie
Aurora
Michaela
Evan
Desi
Claire Marie
Ava
Isabella
Isabella
Nico
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Lilah

TRUESDALE
TRUESDALE
TRUESDALE
BURNSIDE
CONWAY
KIELY
KIELY
KIELY

TRUE
STEWART
AYERS
AYERS
AYERS
GUIDRY
GUIDRY
SCHUTTEMEYER
TORANO
TORANO
TORANO
WELCH
HARGIS
MUNSON
WERNER
CYR
DIAMOND
UHRIG
SMITH
SMITH
ALARIO
CHANG
CHANG
CHANG
NAKATANI

Athlete FEI ID

10272083
10272083
10272083
10313575
10287324
10286264
10286264
10286264
10320316
10351131
10273551
10273551
10273551
10274804
10274804
10349278
10348662
10348662
10348662
10338173
10316155
10320751
10296344
10346109
10341375
10315597
10308824
10308824
10282024
10308953
10308953
10308953
10192498

Zone

Zone 1
Zone 1
Zone 1
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 7
Zone 7
Zone 7
Zone 8
Zone 8
Zone 8
Zone 9
Zone 9
Zone 10
Zone 10
Zone 10
Zone 10
Zone 10

Horse complete name

EYEPOP SEMILLY
FAIRYTALE 86

LOU LOU VLS

COCO CHANEL M
NOSSA VAN DE BIEN

CARAGHS QUALITY LADY

HILTON

WONDER IF

MY WAY B. & V.
SERENA
CENTOLINO CLASICO
COM'ON KYLIE M
CONTHINDER
BYZANCE MAIL
EZMERALDA EH Z
SLACKJAW
FEROMOON G
KYBALIA SMH/SVN
VITUS K

LEISKER

PLOT Z

CHARLENE

CC CONTADOR DWB
GUESS WHAT-S
CORSINI

KLEINER CLOONEY
QUINKA

SUGAR LADY G
ARISTO ASK
CADIZ M

CATOGI
CORDETTO 3

MR. BALUE BR Z

Horse FEI ID

107GwW93
104W029
105LU50
1050w21
106EV95
105WO073
105UK80
106SC36
105TY89
107HR71
106WA51
108HV54
105XN13
105WG50
105XG20
106NP17
106GZ24
106UX71
105wW027
108SL59
1052V65
104HN44
106WP38
106NI102
108SV51
105QC36
1050H08
107LK30
107KS35
106CM60
106GG83
106DB90
108GE69
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Nominated Entries
FEI Jumping North American Youth Championship 2024 - Pre-Juniors

Williamsburg, Ml (USA) 30 July - 4 August 2024

NF

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Athlete first name Athlete last name

Lauren

Mia Dare
Mia Dare
Madison
Madison

PADILLA
RANDALL
RANDALL
WIENER
WIENER

Athlete FEI ID

10317501
10340529
10340529
10347748
10347748

Zone Horse complete name

Zone 10 DIADEM DE REVEL VG
Zone 10 CHANDLER 9

Zone 10 JIVE Z.G.

Zone 10 BOUBOU DE LA ROQUE
Zone 10 GILL

Horse FEI ID

106PF70
106TCO9
106SX51
105YM25
107iC27
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